
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
23 
13 
99 

113 
70 
67 
60 
36 

Class 
600 
600 
600 
600 M 
600 
600 
600 
600 M 

Name 
Diego Viveiros 
Luis Ferraz 
Jefferson Ramos Valcézia 
Edvaldo José Martinati 
Bruno Monteiro 
Douglas S. Tomé 
Junior Américo de Oliveira 
Marcelo Kitadai 

Laps 
10 
13 
12 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
1:24.846 
1:26.392 
1:26.942 
1:27.494 
1:30.427 
1:30.596 
1:30.644 
1:39.004 

Diff 

1.546 
2.096 
2.648 
5.581 
5.750 
5.798 

14.158 

In Lap 
9 

10 
11 
10 
11 
6 
7 

10 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Duende Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
BH Racing 
Viana Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Copa Kawasaki Ninja 600 

1º Treino Classificatório -  Ninja 600 

Qualifying started at 8:10:01 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 

21/11/2015 07:50 


